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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Glotzbach        M0139         1/42    5:57       18:24
2     Steve Fossel           M40UP         1/38    6:01       18:37
3     Nathan Rader           M0139         2/42    6:02       18:40
4     Lile Budden            M40UP         2/38    6:07       18:58
5     Charles Wilbur         M40UP         3/38    6:22       19:44
6     Scott Harris           M40UP         4/38    6:24       19:48
7     Jimmy Pacheco          M0139         3/42    6:29       20:06
8     Matt Gallagher         M40UP         5/38    6:42       20:46
9     Dan Archuleta          M0139         4/42    6:46       20:57
10    Ben Jessen             M0139         5/42    6:46       20:59
11    Brad Holden            M0139         6/42    6:56       21:27
12    Amita Chugh            F0139         1/87    6:57       21:31
13     Laubster              M40UP         6/38    6:59       21:37
14    Wallis Sprague         M0139         7/42    7:02       21:49
15    Lisa Boes              F0139         2/87    7:05       21:58
16    Brian Roehsner         M40UP         7/38    7:15       22:29
17    Shannon Prince         F40UP         1/44    7:19       22:41
18    Lacey Acree            F0139         3/87    7:29       23:12
19    Killian Horan          M0139         8/42    7:37       23:35
20    Katie McFarlane        F0139         4/87    7:43       23:53
21    Nicholas Moore         M0139         9/42    7:46       24:04
22    Trish Blake            F40UP         2/44    7:50       24:15
23    Jacob Theis            M0139        10/42    7:56       24:35
24    George Huner           M40UP         8/38    7:57       24:38
25    Greg Hynes             M0139        11/42    8:00       24:46
26    Susie Worcester        F0139         5/87    8:05       25:03
27    Rodney Largent         M0139        12/42    8:08       25:13
28    James Coope            M0139        13/42    8:09       25:14
29    Rob Sanchez            M0139        14/42    8:09       25:16
30    Austin McGrane         M0139        15/42    8:10       25:18
31    Michele Ard            F40UP         3/44    8:11       25:20
32    Guy Bakken             M40UP         9/38    8:12       25:25
33    Matthew Swider         M0139        16/42    8:13       25:28
34    Ali Horan              F0139         6/87    8:18       25:43
35    Matt Douglas           M0139        17/42    8:23       26:00
36    Edwin Irizarry         M0139        18/42    8:24       26:02
37    James Visger           M40UP        10/38    8:29       26:15
38    Steve Johnson          M40UP        11/38    8:31       26:22
39    Jerri McGrane          F40UP         4/44    8:31       26:25
40    Dusty Jessen           F0139         7/87    8:33       26:30
41    Mike Blake             M40UP        12/38    8:37       26:41
42    Liz Eckstein           F0139         8/87    8:39       26:47
43    Nicholas Bever         M0139        19/42    8:39       26:49
44    Bill Carrigan          M40UP        13/38    8:40       26:50
45    Mike Simons            M0139        20/42    8:41       26:53
46    Tim Van Putten         M40UP        14/38    8:41       26:54
47    Kortney Perschbacher   F0139         9/87    8:41       26:55
48    Manon Sillay           F0139        10/87    8:42       26:57
49    Susan Duffy            F0139        11/87    8:43       27:00
50    John Birk Johnsen      M0139        21/42    8:52       27:27
51    Rick Zieser            M0139        22/42    8:53       27:31
52    Nick Zieser            M40UP        15/38    8:53       27:31
53    Anne Eckstein          F40UP         5/44    8:55       27:38
54    Tor Arnt Johnsen       M40UP        16/38    8:57       27:42
55    Katie Parsons          F0139        12/87    8:58       27:46
56    Rachael Snyder         F0139        13/87    9:01       27:55
57    Brian Clark            M40UP        17/38    9:02       27:58
58    David Martin           M0139        23/42    9:02       27:58
59    Carol Dowdell          F40UP         6/44    9:02       28:00
60    Brittney Largent       F0139        14/87    9:03       28:02
61    Alexandra Burdick      F0139        15/87    9:04       28:06
62    Kim Riemer             F40UP         7/44    9:05       28:08
63    Teri Raspanti          F40UP         8/44    9:06       28:12
64    Sean Rowen             M40UP        18/38    9:08       28:18
65    Justin Misuraca        M0139        24/42    9:09       28:20
66    Michael Ard            M40UP        19/38    9:17       28:47
67    Gerritt Kaufman        M0139        25/42    9:20       28:55
68    Eva Page               F0139        16/87    9:23       29:04
69    Ben Rader              M0139        26/42    9:23       29:06
70    Steve Allison          M40UP        20/38    9:24       29:08
71    Gina Kaufman           F0139        17/87    9:26       29:15
72    Jacob Rosenfeld–roman  M0139        27/42    9:27       29:17
73    Jessy Fontes           M40UP        21/38    9:28       29:19
74    David Twitchell        M0139        28/42    9:29       29:23
75    Bridget Unruh          F40UP         9/44    9:30       29:26
76    Kathy Hayhurst         M0139        29/42    9:30       29:27
77    Craig Kennedy          M0139        30/42    9:32       29:34
78    Ken Brink              M40UP        22/38    9:33       29:35
79    Mike Jezier            M40UP        23/38    9:33       29:37
80    Caroline Junkin        F0139        18/87    9:34       29:37
81    Leslie Kennedy         F0139        19/87    9:34       29:40
82    No Name Budz           F0139        20/87    9:35       29:42
83    Kristin Lodmill        F0139        21/87    9:36       29:46
84    Melissa Riley          F0139        22/87    9:37       29:46
85    Krista Bunten          F0139        23/87    9:37       29:47
86    Alexandria Connors     F0139        24/87    9:41       29:59
87    Alex Benton            F0139        25/87    9:45       30:13
88    Renee Burns            F0139        26/87    9:49       30:25
89    Jessica Haley          F0139        27/87    9:49       30:25
90    Jim Stevens            M40UP        24/38    9:52       30:35
91    John Dale              M0139        31/42    9:54       30:40
92    Linda Andry            F40UP        10/44    9:54       30:41
93    Thad Spaulding         M0139        32/42    9:55       30:43
94    Kenneth Gerlofs        M40UP        25/38    9:56       30:48
95    Angie Gannon           F0139        28/87    9:57       30:50
96    Troy Handy             M0139        33/42    9:58       30:52
97    Julie Vandeweerd       F0139        29/87   10:01       31:02
98    Linda Stevens          F40UP        11/44   10:05       31:13
99    Phillip Garand         M0139        34/42   10:05       31:15
100   Kelly Smith            F0139        30/87   10:05       31:16
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101   Vicki Smith            F????          1/1   10:06       31:19
102   Leslie Dion            F0139        31/87   10:10       31:30
103   Jenny Geiser           F40UP        12/44   10:10       31:31
104   Jake Jezier            M0139        35/42   10:10       31:31
105   Deb Anderson           F40UP        13/44   10:10       31:31
106   Cindy Vatter           F0139        32/87   10:12       31:37
107   Jane McNamee           F40UP        14/44   10:14       31:42
108   Kimberly Gabel         F0139        33/87   10:18       31:53
109   Tim Johnson            M0139        36/42   10:18       31:54
110   Mark Maertins          M40UP        26/38   10:24       32:12
111   Wesselink Darin        M0139        37/42   10:24       32:12
112   Michelle Sohr          F0139        34/87   10:24       32:14
113   Jennifer Sprague       F0139        35/87   10:27       32:23
114   Lauren Halliburton     F0139        36/87   10:29       32:30
115   Myhanh Garand          F0139        37/87   10:32       32:38
116   Hailee Hilleary        F0139        38/87   10:33       32:40
117   Terri Lancaster        F40UP        15/44   10:34       32:45
118   Kaitlyn Benton         F0139        39/87   10:34       32:46
119   Karla Bolton           F40UP        16/44   10:39       32:59
120   Tom Williams           M0139        38/42   10:39       33:00
121   Kimberly Williams      F0139        40/87   10:39       33:01
122   Ron Nuttall            M40UP        27/38   10:40       33:03
123   Tina Bays              F40UP        17/44   10:40       33:03
124   Diane Minka            F40UP        18/44   10:40       33:04
125   Dawn Theis             F0139        41/87   10:42       33:08
126   Carol Robbins          F40UP        19/44   10:43       33:13
127   Susan Haymore          F40UP        20/44   10:43       33:13
128   Gina Heumann           F40UP        21/44   10:45       33:17
129   Michelle Loop          F0139        42/87   10:46       33:23
130   Faith Smith            F0139        43/87   10:46       33:23
131   Kelly Beck             F0139        44/87   10:47       33:25
132   Tim Smiley             F40UP        22/44   10:48       33:28
133   Sara Friesen           F0139        45/87   10:52       33:39
134   Michelle Stutler       F40UP        23/44   10:52       33:41
135   Jennifer Boddy         F0139        46/87   10:53       33:43
136   Carolyn Langford       F40UP        24/44   10:54       33:45
137   Dennis Wesselink       M40UP        28/38   10:54       33:47
138   Chandell Monteleone    F0139        47/87   10:54       33:48
139   Wayne Zygowicz         M40UP        29/38   10:57       33:55
140   Christina Clerihue     F0139        48/87   10:57       33:55
141   Sylvia Leinz           F40UP        25/44   10:57       33:56
142   Nancy Bucci            F0139        49/87   10:57       33:56
143   Christine Brock        F40UP        26/44   10:58       33:59
144   Christa Nicoll         F0139        50/87   11:01       34:07
145   Amy Adkins             F0139        51/87   11:01       34:07
146   Sue Halliburton        F40UP        27/44   11:02       34:10
147   Becky Blackett         F0139        52/87   11:05       34:20
148   Higdon Jeff            M40UP        30/38   11:07       34:27
149   Jc Mullin              M40UP        31/38   11:09       34:34
150   Nicole Tooley          F0139        53/87   11:09       34:34
151   John McInroy           M40UP        32/38   11:11       34:38
152   Cindy Hughes           F0139        54/87   11:21       35:09
153   Ramona Sipres          F0139        55/87   11:25       35:22
154   Francine Delterra      F0139        56/87   11:26       35:25
155   Kaylee Garnhart        F0139        57/87   11:27       35:30
156   Stacy Geyer            F0139        58/87   11:28       35:31
157   Genny Brothers         F0139        59/87   11:28       35:31
158   Courtney Hughes        F0139        60/87   11:28       35:32
159   Jody Zuber             M40UP        33/38   11:29       35:35
160   Cindy Berndt           F0139        61/87   11:31       35:40
161   Cathie Perich          F40UP        28/44   11:33       35:47
162   Erin Hauser            F0139        62/87   11:38       36:04
163   Keith Martin           M40UP        34/38   11:40       36:08
164   Barb Bogle             F40UP        29/44   11:43       36:18
165   Krystie Rose Millich   F40UP        30/44   11:54       36:52
166   Terry Read             M0139        39/42   11:54       36:52
167   Christian Sauter       M0139        40/42   11:55       36:56
168   Hector Garcia          M40UP        35/38   11:58       37:03
169   Kirk Zieser            M0139        41/42   12:05       37:27
170   Kimberly Sauter        F0139        63/87   12:06       37:28
171   Jan Zieser             F40UP        31/44   12:06       37:30
172   Kerstin Henry          F0139        64/87   12:07       37:32
173   Mary Jarvis            F40UP        32/44   12:08       37:35
174   Anna Holbrook          F0139        65/87   12:13       37:51
175   Diane Riechert         F40UP        33/44   12:13       37:53
176   Madeline Wesselink     F0139        66/87   12:13       37:53
177   Steven Nix             M40UP        36/38   12:15       37:58
178   Kelee Turner           F0139        67/87   12:16       38:00
179   Heidi Stacy            F0139        68/87   12:16       38:00
180   Katie Corona           F0139        69/87   12:16       38:00
181   Amy Rogers             F0139        70/87   12:16       38:01
182   Grant McFarland        M40UP        37/38   12:18       38:06
183   Cindy Keefe            F0139        71/87   12:20       38:12
184   Andrea Milstein        F40UP        34/44   12:25       38:30
185   Shayna Mistein         F0139        72/87   12:25       38:30
186   Erin McCreer           F0139        73/87   12:32       38:49
187   Suzan Deseguin         F40UP        35/44   12:35       38:58
188   Stephanee Borck        F0139        74/87   12:53       39:54
189   Amber Rowell           F0139        75/87   12:53       39:55
190   Lynne Paris            F40UP        36/44   12:54       40:00
191   Susan Stanley          F0139        76/87   12:55       40:00
192   Kristin Johnson        F0139        77/87   13:27       41:42
193   Candace Mitchell       M40UP        38/38   13:31       41:54
194   Jo Kissinger           F40UP        37/44   13:32       41:57
195   Charee Nelson          F0139        78/87   13:36       42:08
196   Kim Smith              F0139        79/87   13:45       42:37
197   Brenda Robins          F40UP        38/44   14:26       44:43
198   Jessica Petall         F0139        80/87   14:26       44:45
199   Cile Chavez            F40UP        39/44   14:45       45:43
200   Krista Dahm            F0139        81/87   15:06       46:47
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201   Yohanda McAllister     F40UP        40/44   15:17       47:22
202   Brenda Christiansen    F0139        82/87   15:31       48:06
203   Lori Burns             F40UP        41/44   16:01       49:38
204   Lindsay Copeland       F0139        83/87   16:02       49:40
205   Casey Zeigler          M0139        42/42   16:40       51:39
206   Margaret Merritt       F40UP        42/44   16:45       51:54
207   Andrea Spikes          F0139        84/87   16:51       52:13
208   Sharon Spicher         F40UP        43/44   16:51       52:14
209   Jami Amore             F0139        85/87   17:47       55:07
210   Jenn Hall              F0139        86/87   18:23       57:00
211   Kimberly Labreck       F0139        87/87   19:10       59:24
212   Cindy Oro              F40UP        44/44   22:58     1:11:10
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